CORNER ENTRY, 2 HINGED FOLDING DOORS
TO COMPLETE A CORNER ENTRY, ORDER 2 SIDES (1 RIGHT SIDE + 1 LEFT SIDE)
YOUNG 2.0 2GS
B
B
1
A
200

Code
R50ABN2GS1-TR
OPTIONAL
D RightS Left
● IN STOCK UK
(Other products) please check availability See page 116 for the technical drawings of the Young 2.0 range
Code ProfileGlass =++ Final product CodeConstruction
of the Code:
Dimensions Code Left Right Glass Profile type
Size
Actual
dimensions
Access Projection S- D- 1 2 4 B K
A * B B B1 Clear Aqua Satin Silver Chrome
STANDARD
70 67 ↔ 69 83 59 28,6 Y22GS67L S- D-
76 73 ↔ 75 92 65 31,6 Y22GS73L S- D-
80 77 ↔ 79 98 69 33,6 Y22GS77L S- D-
90 87 ↔ 89 112 79 38,6 Y22GS87L S- D-
100 97 ↔ 99 126 89 43,6 Y22GS97L S- D-
120 117 ↔ 119 154 109 53,6 Y22GS117L S- D-
OTHER SIZES
✧ 57 ↔ 59 69 49 23,6 Y22GS57L S- D-
✧ 59 ↔ 61 72 51 24,6 Y22GS59L S- D-
✧ 65 ↔ 67 81 57 27,6 Y22GS65L S- D-
✧ 69 ↔ 71 86 61 29,6 Y22GS69L S- D-
✧ 75 ↔ 77 95 67 32,6 Y22GS75L S- D-
✧ 79 ↔ 81 100 71 34,6 Y22GS79L S- D-
✧ 85 ↔ 87 109 77 37,6 Y22GS85L S- D-
✧ 89 ↔ 91 115 81 39,6 Y22GS89L S- D-
✧ 95 ↔ 97 123 87 42,6 Y22GS95L S- D-
✧ 99 ↔ 101 129 91 44,6 Y22GS99L S- D-
✧ 105 ↔ 107 141 97 47,6 Y22GS105L S- D-
✧ 115 ↔ 117 151 107 52,6 Y22GS115L S- D-
✧ 119 ↔ 121 157 111 54,6 Y22GS119L S- D-
094 095
Y
O
U

EVO fixing system
• 1 front bar of 180 cm
• 1 side bar of 120 cm
• 2 clamps
• 1 angular union
Profile Code
Silver KUADHSF-B
Chrome KUADHSF-K
EVO fixing system (for recess version)
• 1 front bar of 180 cm
• 1 clamp
Profile Code
Silver KUADHSFN-B
Chrome KUADHSFN-K
Dimensions Code
15 cm R80LOU150-K
25 cm R80LOU250-K
35 cm R80LOU350-K
45 cm R80LOU450-K
Support bar
chrome finish
Profile Code
Silver R80Y215-B

Y2G65- 65-67 63,4-65,4
Y2G67- 67-69 65,4-67,4
Y2G69- 69-71 67,4-69,4
Y2G72- 72-74 70,4-72,4
Y2G74- 74-76 72,4-74,4
Y2G77- 77-79 75,4-77,4
Y2G79- 79-81 77,4-79,4
Y2G85- 85-87 83,4-85,4
Y2G87- 87-89 85,4-87,4
Y2G89- 89-91 87,4-89,4
Y2G95- 95-97 93,4-95,4
Y2G97- 97-99 95,4-97,4
Y2G99- 99-101 97,4-99,4
YOUNG 2.0 F
Code A B
Y2FG57- 57-59 55,4-57,4
Y2FG59- 59-61 57,4-59,4
Y2FG61- 61-63 59,4-61,4
Y2FG65- 65-67 63,4-65,4
Y2FG67- 67-69 65,4-67,4
Y2FG69- 69-71 67,4-69,4
Y2FG73- 73-75 71,4-73,4
Y2FG75- 75-77 73,4-75,4
Y2FG77- 77-79 75,4-77,4
Y2FG79- 79-81 77,4-79,4
Y2FG85- 85-87 83,4-85,4
Y2FG87- 87-89 85,4-87,4
Y2FG89- 89-91 87,4-89,4
Y2FG95- 95-97 93,4-95,4
Y2FG97- 97-99 95,4-97,4
Y2FG99- 99-101 97,4-99,4
Y2FG117- 117-119 115,4-117,4
Y2FG119- 119-121 117,4-119,4
YOUNG 2.0 2G
Code C D
Y22G57 57-59 55,4-57,4
Y22G59 59-61 57,4-59,4
Y22G61 61-63 59,4-61,4
Y22G65 65-67 63,4-65,4
Y22G67 67-69 65,4-67,4
Y22G69 69-71 67,4-69,4
Y22G72 72-74 70,4-72,4
Y22G74 74-76 72,4-74,4
Y22G77 77-79 75,4-77,4
Y22G79 79-81 77,4-79,4
Y22G85 85-87 83,4-85,4
Y22G87 87-89 85,4-87,4
Y22G89 89-91 87,4-89,4
Y22G95 95-97 93,4-95,4
Y22G97 97-99 95,4-97,4
Y22G99 99-101 97,4-99,4
M
IN
.1
0

Y2G61 61-63 59.4-61.4
Y2G59 59-61 57.4-59.4
Y2G57 57-59 55.4-57.4
Cod.BOX C D
M
IN
.1
0
m
m
M I N . 1 0 m m
A
A
B
B
Y22G99L 99-101 97.4-99.4
Y22G97L 97-99 95.4-97.4
Y22G95L 95-97 93.4-95.4
Y22G89L 89-91 87.4-89.4
Y22G87L 87-89 85.4-87.4
Y22G85L 85-87 83.4-85.4
Y22G79L 79-81 77.4-79.4
Y22G77L 77-79 75.4-77.4
Y22G74L 74-76 72.4-74.4
Y22G72L 72-74 70.4-72.4
Y22G69L 69-71 67.4-69.4
Y22G67L 67-69 65.4-67.4
Y22G65L 65-67 63.4-65.4
Y22G61L 61-63 59.4-61.4
Y22G59L 59-61 57.4-59.4
Y22G57L 57-59 55.4-57.4
Cod.BOX A B
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
YOUNG 2.0 2B+F2B
Code C D

Y22B83- 84-88 82,6-86,4
Y22B87- 91-95 86,6-90,4
Y22B93- 94-98 92,6-96,4
Y22B97- 98-102 96,6-100,4
Y22B103- 104-108 102,6-106,4
Y22B107- 108-112 106,6-110,4
Y22B113- 114-118 112,6-116,4
Y22B117- 118-122 116,6-120,4
Y22B137- 138-142 136,6-140,4
Y22B147- 148-152 146,6-150,4
Y22B157- 158-162 156,6-160,4
Y22B167- 168-172 166,6-170,4
Y22B177- 178-182 176,6-180,4
YOUNG 2.0 F2B
Code C D
Y2F2B57- 57-59 55,4-57,4
Y2F2B59- 59-61 57,4-59,4
Y2F2B65- 56-58 54,4-56,4
Y2F2B67- 67-69 65,4-67,4
Y2F2B69- 82-86 67,4-69,4
Y2F2B73- 73-75 71,4-73,4
Y2F2B75- 92-96 73,4-75,4
Y2F2B77- 77-79 75,4-77,4
Y2F2B79- 79-81 77,4-79,4
Y2F2B85- 85-87 83,4-85,4
Y2F2B87- 87-89 85,4-87,4
Y2F2B89- 89-91 87,4-89,4
Y2F2B95- 95-97 93,4-95,4
Y2F2B97- 97-99 95,4-97,4
Y2F2B99- 99-101 97,4-99,4
Y2F2B117- 117-119 115,4-117,4
Y2F2B119- 119-121 117,4-119,4
M
IN
.1
0
m
m
M I N . 1 0 m m
A
C
D
B
Y2F2B119 119-121 117.4-119.4
Y2F2B117 117-119 115.4-117.4
Y2F2B99 99-101 97.4-99.4
Y2F2B97 97-99 95.4-97.4
Y2F2B95 95-97 93.4-95.4
Y2F2B89 89-91 87.4-89.4
Y2F2B87 87-89 85.4-87.4
Y2F2B85 85-87 83.4-85.4
Y2F2B79 79-81 77.4-79.4
Y2F2B77 77-79 75.4-77.4
Y2F2B75 75-77 73.4-75.4
Y2F2B73 73-75 71.4-73.4
Y2F2B69 69-71 67.4-69.4
Y2F2B67 67-69 65.4-67.4
Y2F2B65 65-67 63.4-65.4
Y2F2B59 59-61 57.4-59.4
Y2F2B57 57-59 55.4-57.4
Cod.BOX A B
Y22B177 178-182 176.4-180.4

G
 2
.0
YOUNG 2.0 1B+F1B
Code C D
Y21B57- 58-62 56,4-60,4
Y21B67- 68-72 66,4-70,4
Y21B72- 73-77 71,4-75,4
Y21B77- 78-82 76,4-80,4
Y21B82- 83-87 81,4-85,4
Y21B87- 88-92 86,4-90,4
Y21B92- 93-97 91,4-95,4
Y21B97- 98-102 96,4-100,4
YOUNG 2.0 F1B
Code A B
Y2F1B57- 57-59 55,4-57,4
Y2F1B59- 59-61 57,4-59,4
Y2F1B65- 65-67 63,4-65,4
Y2F1B67- 67-69 65,4-67,4
Y2F1B69- 69-71 67,4-69,4
Y2F1B73- 73-75 71,4-73,4
Y2F1B75- 75-77 73,4-75,4
Y2F1B77- 77-79 75,4-77,4
Y2F1B79- 79-81 77,4-79,4
Y2F1B85- 85-87 83,4-85,4
Y2F1B87- 87-89 85,4-87,4
Y2F1B89- 89-91 87,4-89,4
Y2F1B95- 95-97 93,4-95,4
Y2F1B97- 97-99 95,4-97,4
Y2F1B99- 99-101 97,4-99,4
Y2F1B117- 117-119 115,4-117,4
Y2F1B119- 119-121 117,4-119,4
YOUNG 2.0 2GS
Code A B
Y22GS57L 57-59 55,4-57,4
Y22GS59L 59-61 57,4-59,4

Y2F1B69- 69-71 67,4-69,4
Y2F1B73- 73-75 71,4-73,4
Y2F1B75- 75-77 73,4-75,4
Y2F1B77- 77-79 75,4-77,4
Y2F1B79- 79-81 77,4-79,4
Y2F1B85- 85-87 83,4-85,4
Y2F1B87- 87-89 85,4-87,4
Y2F1B89- 89-91 87,4-89,4
Y2F1B95- 95-97 93,4-95,4
Y2F1B97- 97-99 95,4-97,4
Y2F1B99- 99-101 97,4-99,4
Y2F1B117- 117-119 115,4-117,4
Y2F1B119- 119-121 117,4-119,4
YOUNG 2.0 A
Code F A B
Y2A57L- 27 57-59 55,4-57,4
Y2A59L- 27 59-61 57,4-59,4
Y2A61L- 27 61-63 59,4-61,4
Y2A65L- 27 65-67 63,4-65,4
Y2A67L- 27 67-69 65,4-67,4
Y2A69L- 27 69-71 67,4-69,4
Y2A73L- 35 73-75 71,4-73,4
Y2A75L- 35 75-77 73,4-75,4
Y2A77L- 35 77-79 75,4-77,4
Y2A79L- 35 79-81 77,4-79,4
Y2A85L- 43 85-87 83,4-85,4
Y2A87L- 43 87-89 85,4-87,4
Y2A89L- 43 89-91 87,4-89,4
Y2A95L- 43 95-97 93,4-95,4
Y2A97L- 43 97-99 95,4-97,4
Y2A99L- 43 99-101 97,4-99,4
M
IN
.1
0